
Pos

MP HONDA GX 390

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MP HONDA OPEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

80

17

10

23

71

115

162

72

73

62

31

20

30

15

81

3

68

666

Name

Lubomír  Škarda

Jan Dostalík

Libor Čužna

Petra Stodulková

Andrea Schmid

Zdeněk Veselý

Vít Goluch

Robert Matuška

Jiří Černý

Petr Goluch

Adam Konečný

Petr Finstrle st.

Ivo Polášek

David Čužna

Juraj Porkert

Libor Mec

Daniel Landa

Josef Záruba ml.

Nat

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

US

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

Total points

75
48
46
46
34
29
27
24
24
19
13

75
56
52
39
33
10
0

R1.

25

16

13

20

10

9

7

8

11

6

5

25

20

16

13

11

0

0

R2.

25

16

13

20

11

10

9

7

6

5

8

25

20

16

13

11

10

0

R3.

25

16

20

6

13

10

11

9

7

8

0

25

16

20

13

11

0

0
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Moravský pohár

HONDA 390

celkové výsledky

Sosnová 1,075 Km


